Public Comment Registrants Report

Registered

Madison Public Library Board On 05/06/21 5:00 PM

Agenda Item Name

Support Speaking

Representing Organization

Y/N Name(s) Paid Duties

Lobbying
Rep

05/03/21
07:05 AM

05/04/21
05:31 PM

05/05/21
11:18 AM

ALLISON TURKOWITCH
210 s Randall ave s:1:1
Madison WI 53715

KATHY MICHAELIS
541 milky way
Madison WI 53718

SYBIL & MAURICE
BETTER

123 W Washington Ave #601
Madison WI 53703

AGENDA ITEM: 3 Adoption of the Service Expansion Plan (SEP)

Support No, | do not want to
speak.

Support No, | do not want to
speak.

Support No, | do not want to

speak.

Support: 3 Opposed: O Neither: O
Counts distinct registrants and removes duplicate
votes
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