

# Public Comment Registrants Report

Madison Public Library Board On 05/06/21 5:00 PM				Representing Organization			Lobbying	
Agenda Item Registered	Name	Support	Speaking	Y/N	Name(s)	Paid	Duties	Rep
<b>AGENDA ITEM: 3 Adoption of the Service Expansion Plan (SEP)</b>								
3 05/03/21 07:05 AM	<b>ALLISON TURKOWITCH</b> 210 s Randall ave s:1:1 Madison WI 53715	Support	No, I do not want to speak.	No				
3 05/04/21 05:31 PM	<b>KATHY MICHAELIS</b> 541 milky way Madison WI 53718	Support	No, I do not want to speak.	No				
3 05/05/21 11:18 AM	<b>SYBIL &amp; MAURICE BETTER</b> 123 W Washington Ave #601 Madison WI 53703	Support	No, I do not want to speak.	No				
		<b>Support: 3 Opposed: 0 Neither: 0</b> Counts distinct registrants and removes duplicate votes						
		<b>Total Registrants: 3</b>						
		<b>Meeting Watchlist: 14</b>						